Show 3 Schedule
James Logan High School, Union City CA

10:00am
12:50pm
1:00pm

WSA 1:05pm
1:14pm

PSJ 1:24pm
1:33pm
1:42pm
1:51pm

PSA 2:01pm
2:10pm
2:19pm
2:28pm
2:37pm
2:46pm
2:55pm
3:04pm
3:14pm
3:23pm
3:32pm
3:41pm
3:50pm
3:59pm
4:08pm

PSCA 4:17pm
4:26pm

I&Es
Break

National Anthem

The King's Academy
Break

Fisher MS
Benicia MS
Union MS
Break

American Canyon HS
Dublin HS

Cupertino HS JV
Oak Grove HS
California HS
Branham HS

Vanden HS

Break

March 14, 2020

Solano/Franklin Percussion Ensemble

Arroyo HS Winter Percussion

Fremont HS Scholastic A Percussion

Amador Valley HS A
Saratoga HS

Los Gatos HS
Merced HS

Price Charter Percussion Ensemble

Break

NCPA
N

NORTHERN
CALIFORNIA
PERCUSSION
ALLIANCE



Show 3 Schedule
James Logan High School, Union City CA March 14, 2020

PSO

PIO

PSW

5:26pm
5:36pm
5:46pm
5:56pm
6:06pm
6:16pm
6:26pm

6:36pm
6:46pm
6:56pm

7:06pm
7:17pm
7:28pm
7:39pm
7:50pm
8:05pm
8:05pm
8:35pm
8:45pm

James Logan HS Open

Live Oak HS

Fairfield Percussion Ensemble
Rodriguez HS

Amador Valley HS

Mountain View Los Altos HS
Foothill HS Open

Sacramento State Indoor
Tri-City Percussion
Break

James Logan HS

Cupertino HS

Homestead HS

Leigh HS Winter Percussion

Break

Critique

Clinic

Unit Representatives Line Up For Awards

Awards

7/ \ |NORTHERN
NCPA |sercission
\__~/ |ALUANCE



