

## **Show 3 Schedule**

James Logan High School, Union City CA | March 14, 2020

3	3	
	10:00am	I&Es
	12:50pm	Break
	1:00pm	National Anthem
WSA	1:05pm	The King's Academy
	1:14pm	Break
PSJ	1:24pm	Fisher MS
	1:33pm	Benicia MS
	1:42pm	Union MS
	1:51pm	Break
PSA	2:01pm	American Canyon HS
	2:10pm	Dublin HS
	2:19pm	Cupertino HS JV
	2:28pm	Oak Grove HS
	2:37pm	California HS
	2:46pm	Branham HS
	2:55pm	Vanden HS
	3:04pm	Break
	3:14pm	Solano/Franklin Percussion Ensemble
	3:23pm	Arroyo HS Winter Percussion
	3:32pm	Fremont HS Scholastic A Percussion
	3:41pm	Amador Valley HS A
	3:50pm	Saratoga HS
	3:59pm	Los Gatos HS
	4:08pm	Merced HS
PSCA	4:17pm	Price Charter Percussion Ensemble
	4:26pm	Break

## **Show 3 Schedule**



James Logan High School, Union City CA | March 14, 2020

PSO	5:26pm	James Logan HS Open
	5:36pm	Live Oak HS
	5:46pm	Fairfield Percussion Ensemble
	5:56pm	Rodriguez HS
	6:06pm	Amador Valley HS
	6:16pm	Mountain View Los Altos HS
	6:26pm	Foothill HS Open
PIO	6:36pm	Sacramento State Indoor
	6:46pm	Tri-City Percussion
	6:56pm	Break
PSW	7:06pm	James Logan HS
PSW	7:06pm 7:17pm	James Logan HS Cupertino HS
PSW	•	•
PSW	7:17pm	Cupertino HS
PSW	7:17pm 7:28pm	Cupertino HS Homestead HS
PSW	7:17pm 7:28pm 7:39pm	Cupertino HS Homestead HS Leigh HS Winter Percussion
PSW	7:17pm 7:28pm 7:39pm 7:50pm	Cupertino HS Homestead HS Leigh HS Winter Percussion Break
PSW	7:17pm 7:28pm 7:39pm 7:50pm 8:05pm	Cupertino HS Homestead HS Leigh HS Winter Percussion Break Critique
PSW	7:17pm 7:28pm 7:39pm 7:50pm 8:05pm 8:05pm	Cupertino HS Homestead HS Leigh HS Winter Percussion Break Critique Clinic